1www.openplan.com | sales@openplan.com | 844.OPS.OPS1 | REV 10.28.22
Available Products
UNIVERSAL DUPLEX STRIP
OVERVIEW
Easy to chain Power Across Stations
Multiple power/entry feed options available.
SKU Description
UNIVERSAL POWER
STRIP (W/O USB)
XP-DUPLEX-I-1 A Circuit/ Black Power Strip
XP-DUPLEX-II-1 B Circuit/ Blue Power Strip
XP-DUPLEX-III-1 C Circuit/ Red Power Strip
XP-DUPLEX-IV-1 D Circuit/ Green Power Strip
UNIVERSAL POWER
STRIP (W/ USB)
XP-DUPLEX-I-USB-1 A Circuit/ Black Power Strip
XP-DUPLEX-II-USB-1 B Circuit/ Blue Power Strip
XP-DUPLEX-III-USB-1 C Circuit/ Red Power Strip
XP-DUPLEX-IV-USB-1 D Circuit/ Green Power Strip
POWER JUMPERS XP-PWR6-1 6” Power Jumper
XP-PWR24-1 24” Power Jumper
XP-PWR30-1 30” Power Jumper
XP-PWR36-1 36” Power Jumper
XP-PWR42-1 42” Power Jumper
XP-PWR48-1 48” Power Jumper
XP-PWR60-1 60” Power Jumper
XP-PWR72-1 72” Power Jumper
OTHER POWER
ENTRY OPTIONS
XP-PE-FLOOR-PLUG-1 Single circuit power entry (Power Plug)
XP-PE-8-WIRE-1 4 Circuit Power Entry (Power Infeed)